
GEBERIT SYSTEM ACCESSORIESS 
Optional Connection Sets and Accessories for Finished Walls up to 3.5” (9cm) Thick
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Description

Model 
Number

111.335
111.902

111.798 
111.597

111.012 
111.018

 
111.520

 
111.524

 
111.490

 
111.625

 
109.304

 

Connector set with 
mounting hardware (bowl 
installation kit), HDPE; 
Alpine White cover caps 

152.404.11.1

  

PE syphon trap with 
horizontal outlet and 
seal; Ø1.96” (Ø50 mm) 
outlet

152.950.11.1


PE syphon trap with 
vertical outlet and seal; 
Ø1.97” (Ø50 mm) outlet

152.951.11.1



Acoustic insulation set 
for wall-hung toilets and 
bidets

156.050.00.1

    
Cover caps with leveling 
washer, plastic,  
Alpine White

217.713.11.1

     
HDPE connection set 
with 1” (2.5 cm) offset 
and mounting hardware 
(bowl installation kit); with 
socket for Ø3.50” (Ø90 
mm) push fit piping and 
Ø55 supply inlet; Matte 
Chrome cover caps

405.116.00.1

   

SPECIFICATIONS
Installation accessories for 
Geberit Duofix concealed 
carrier. Accessories shall be for 
afixture connections at trim 
out.

FEATURES
Installation accessories for:
•  For Geberit Sigma and Omega 

systems with concealed tanks
• For more details see chart

WARRANTY
•  One-year limited warranty 

against manufacturers’ defect
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